

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 210 OF 2011

IN

SUIT NO. 3782 OF 1989

Ram Tuljiram Shahani

...Plaintiff.

Vs.

Bhagwan Tuljiram Shahani & Ors.

...Defendants.

Mr. Raj Patel i/by M/s. Hariani & Co. for the Applicant.

Mr. Ashish Agarwal i/by M/s. Ganesh & Co. for the Plaintiff.

Mr. A.G. Damle, with Mr. Vijay S. Katikar for Defendant No.7

Mr. Rupesh S. Lanjekar for Defendant Nos. 5-A to 5-C.

Mr. R.S. Sawant, 2nd Bailiff and Cashier present in the Court.**CORAM: ANOOP V. MOHTA, J.****DATE : 21 JUNE 2013****P.C.:-**

The Valuation Report is submitted by the Sheriff of Bombay regarding Shyam Nivas in question. The copy of the Report be provided to the parties.

2 Stand over to 19 July 2013.

(ANOOP V. MOHTA, J.)